6917

LAT Men's Hooded Raglan Long Sleeve Fine

Jersey T-Shirt

Features

= fit: adult unisex - true to size

= contrast three-piece hood

construction

drawcord

Easytear™ label
sideseam construction

bottom

= dropped tail with side vent

construction

contrast cotton-hand flat braided

contrast raglan long sleeves

double-needle hemmed sleeves and

Product Specifications

Fabric

Sizes
= XS-3XL

= 4.5 0z., 60% combed ringspun
cotton/40% polyester fine jersey

XS

S

XL

2XL

3XL

BODY LENGTH

29.5

30.5

315

325

33.5

34.5

BODY WIDTH

19

20

22

24

26

28

SLEEVE LENGTH

31.25

31.75

32.25

32.75

33.25

33.75

10 Available Colors
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